
CUBAN & LATIN FLAVORS

APPETIZERS

APPETIZERS CEVICHES

GUACAMOLE

SOUP

EMPANADAS

Four ham croquetes, seved with alioli sauce

Marinated shrimp, lime, cilantro, red onoins, 
tomatoes, cucumber & avocado

Crispy tortilla with ceviche de la casa on top

Avocado, pico de gallo, lime. Spiciness at your 
choice

Chicken broth, pasilla soup, tortilla chips, 
avocado, crema and queso fresco

Avocado, pico de gallo, lime and grilled pineapple

Beef, chicken, or cheese
served with tomato aioli

Flour tortilla, stuffed with ropa vieja and fresh 
plantains

Panela fried cheese served with guava glazed 
sauce

Sweet corn masa stuffed with chipotle cream 
goat cheese & mango sauce

Traditional cesar salad, add organic chicken +4

One tamal at your choice of pork, chicken or 
veggie

Roasted spicy potatoes served with alioli sauce

Crispy taquitos with shreaded chicken served 
with sour cream & cheese, lettuce and salsa 
verde

Corn off the cob with cotija cheese, mayo, chili 
powder

PAN CON MANTEQUILLA
CROQUETAS

*CEVICHE DE LA CASA

*TOSTADA DE CEVICHE

HOUSE TRADITIONAL GUACAMOLE

SOPA DE TORTILLA

PINEAPPLE GUACAMOLE

CRISPY PASTRY TURNOVERS 
FILLED WITH:

CUBAN QUESADILLA

QUESO FRITO

TAMAL DE MANGO

CAESAR SALAD

CUBAN TAMAL

PATATAS BRAVAS

FLAUTAS DE POLLO 

ELOTE MEXICANO (ESQUITES)

2.95
6.25

17.25

9.95

10.25

7.95

12.25

3.95

12.25

12.25

9.95

10.25

5.25

9.25

10.25

6.95

3 fluffy homemade stack of pancakes

3 fluffy homemade stack of pancakes with 
seasonal fruit

Eggs over crispy tortilla, beans, chorizo, queso, 
crema, salsa de molcajete and sweet plantains

Rolled tortillas stuffed with scrambled eggs & 
bacon, covered black bean sauce 

Flour tortilla filled with cheese, chicken, sauteed 
bell pepper, onion & sour cream, on the side

Onions, queso and sour cream, eggs at your choice. Add cecina, chicken or chorizo +$4

Eggs at your choice, tortilla fried in thick chilly, green tomatoe sauce, sour cream & cheese. Add 
cecina, chicken, chorizo +$4

Two fried eggs over white rice, black beans and 
tostones

Scrambled eggs with chorizo, lettuce, pico de 
gallo & chesse

Scrambled eggs with chorizo, flour tortilla, filled 
with beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, sour cream & 
cheese.

Pan of decided potatoes with mexican sausage 
served with two eggs at your choice

2 pancakes, 2 eggs (at your choice) & bacon

Two eggs over crispy tortilla topped with salsa 
verde, sour cream, cheese, rice and beans

ham, cheese and eggs

Two scrambled eggs with ham served with rice 
and beans

PANCAKES

FRUIT PANCKAES

LA CELIA

ENFRIJOLADAS

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

CHOICE OF SAUCE: ENTOMATADOS • FRIJOL • MOLE SALSA • SALSA VERDE

TORTA DE CHILAQUILES

HUEVOS A LA CUBANA

TORTA BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BURRITO

PAPAS CON CHORIZO

LA CELIA COMBO

RANCHEROS

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

CON JAMON

9.95

11.95

14.95

14.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

15.95

13.95

9.95

8.95

9.95

HUEVOS

CHILAQUILES

3 tacos | scrambled eggs, chorizo, beans & salsa, 
pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream

TACOS BREAKFAST 13.95

14.95



PLATILLOS LATIN FLAVORS 

SIDES

CAFES

SHAKES

POSTRES

JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

Marinated steak in citrus lime, juice, served with 
white rice, black beans & sweet plantains

Grilled skirt steak, yuca fries, white rice, black 
beans & chimichurri

Shredded beef, Cuban sofrito, maduros, white 
rice & black beans

Grilled chicken breast, grilled onions, 
sweet plantains, white rice & black beans

Fried bone-in pork chop, served with white rice, 
black beans & tostones

Chunks of chicken breast cooked with yellow 
rice, lime, onions, and topped with 
greeen peppers

Seafood rice, shrimp, octopus, fish & 
langoustines

Sauteed chicken breast, garlic sauce, sweet  
plantains, served with white rice & black beans

PALOMILLA

CHURRASCO

ROPA VIEJA

PECHUGA A LA PLANCHA

COFFEE
COCA COLA
SPRITE
DIET COKE
FANTA
TOPO CHICO (MINERAL WATER)
MALTA 
INCA COLA
GRAPEFRUIT JARRITO

CAFE CON LECHE
ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
CORTADITO
HOT TEA
CAFE DE OLLA
ICED CAFE DE OLLA

GUAVA

PLATANOS CON HELADO 
CREPAS DE CAJETA
FLAN DE COCO
CHURROS CON HELADO
PASTELITO CUBANO

GUAVA
MANGO
PASSION FRUIT
ORANGE
JUGO VERDE 
APPLE JUICE

GUANABANA
MANGO
MAMEY
PASSION FRUIT

French Fries
PAPAS FRITAS

Fried sweet plantain
MADUROS

Black Beans
FRIJOLES NEGROS

malanga chips & green plantains
MARIQUITA CHIPS

In garlic sauce

In garlic sauce

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness 

YUCA CON MOJO

TOSTONES

White Rice
ARROZ BLANCO

Yellow Rice
ARROZ AMARILLO

CHULETAS FRITAS

ARROZ CON POLLO 

ARROZ CON MARISCOS

PECHUGA AL AJILLO

21.95

29.95

21.95

19.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

4.50
2.95
4.50
3.25
3.95
4.50
4.95

5.25

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
4.25

3.95
3.95
3.95
4.95
5.95
3.95

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

4.50

19.95

19.95

29.95

19.95

SANDWICHES

Baguette bread, roasted poblanos, mushroom,
corn, onoins, vegetables, cheese, tomatoes,
lettuce, onions, avocado, mayo

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH 12.95

Banguette bread, grilled steak, with onions, 
tomatoes, mayo and lettuce

Sweet egg bread, roasted pork, ham, swiss 
cheese, mustard

Baguette bread, shreadded beef, cuban sofrito, 
mayo and white cheese

Roasted pork, ham, swiss cheese, mustard & 
pickles

Baguette bread, grilled chicken breast, mayo,
lettuce, onions, tomatoes, swiss cheese and
vocado

Grilled steak or Grilled Chicken, onions, swiss 
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, garlic, mojo & 
green plantain

PAN CON BISTEC SANDWICH 

MEDIA NOCHE 

ROPA VIEJA

CUBAN SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

JIBARITO

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95


